AUSTIN

CITY COUNCIL
ORIENTATION

/ January 8, 13 & 15, 2015 \
THE HILTON
500 East 4" Street-Meeting Room 406



DAY ONE-THURSDAY, JANUARY 8, 2015

B30 900am

900&30am
9351005 am
100510158 m

10151130am

1130-1140am

11408 m-12:35 pm
1255240 pm

Arrival and Continental Breakfast

Welcome & Introductions
speakers: City Manaper Mare Ott, Mayor Steve Adler

Overview of the Orientation
Facilitator: Mike Hockmuller, Human Resources Departmennt

Break

Working Together to Manage City Business
Speakers: Teirell Blodgett, Mike Hong Professor Emerttus in Urban Management
at U Austin LB School of Fublic Affairs; Anng Morgan, Interim City Attormey

Break
Lunch

Dealing with the Money: Financial Overview, Municipal Bonds, Let's Talk Budget
Speakers: Elane Hart, Chief Financial Officer; Ed Van Eenoo, Deputy Chief Financial Officer

Break

Wisdom from the Past

Moderator: Mike Hockmuller, Human Resources Department

Fanelists: Former Travis County Judge Sam Biscoe, Former Council Member
Betty Dunkerley, Former Mayor Bruce Todd

Brief Wrap-up and Preview of Next Meeting's Schedule
Facilitator: Mike Heckmuller, Human Resources Department




DAYTW@TUES DAYJAN

8:30:.900am.
900-905am.
310-945am
945950am.
350-11 00 am.

11051150 am.

1150 am-1200 pm.

12:00-1:15pm.
1151:40 pm.
1:45215pm

220-305pm

F10-315pm

DAY THREE-THURSDAY, JANUARY 15, 2015

#30-300 am
F00905am
310940 am
F40-9:50 a.m
50-1035am.
10:40-11:40 am.

11401050 am.
11:50am-1:05pm.
1:05-2:35 pm.

235245 pm.
245400 pm.
400410 pm.
430600 pm

Sped-:emr &nﬁaﬁm&nw Attomey,
David Escamilla, County Attorney, Tr

The Legislature and the City Sp
Break .
Lunch-Speaker Bob 0'Neill, Executive Director, ICMA
The Office of the City Auditor- Speaker:

The Municipal Court and Downtown A
Speakars: Presiding Judge Shery Statman:

World of Municipal Employment, Public Safety
Speakers: Mark Washington, Human Fesources Director;

Brief Wrap-up and Preview of Next Meeting's Schedule
Facilitator: Mike Hockmuller, Human Resources Department 3w’ BB

Arrival and Continental Breakfast
Welcome and Overview Facilitator: Mike Hockmuller, Huma;
The Office of the City Clerk Soeaker:Jamnette Goodall, City Clerk
Break

The Making of a City Council Meeting-Speaker Ray Baray,

Council Committees, Corporations and Intergovernn
Speaker- Bert Lumbreras, Assistant City Manager

Break
Lunch-Speaker: Clarence Anthany, Executive Bremur |
Understanding Our Role with

Panelists: John Bridoes, Mar

John Garrett. Publisher & CEQ, Commur
David Herrera, Hmtﬂrf """




CONTACTS

. Chigf Labor Refations Officer

City Reporter, KUT
“Former Council Member

Travis County Attomey

Publisher/CEQ Community Impact Newspaper
Senior Attorney, Law Department

City Clerk

Chief Financial Officer

Regarter, Univision

00 & Traiming Manager, Human Resources
Agsistant City Manager

Chief Communications Director

Deputy City Attorney

International City/County Management Assoc.

ity Manager

Sanior Attorney, Law Department
- Presiding Judge, Mumicipal Court
Acting City Auditor
Former Council Member

Deputy Chief Financial Officer
e
Human Resources Diractor

idiaz@kutorg

bduncerlyl @austinrcom

david escamilla@co.travis tx us/512 8549415
jgarrett@impactnews com/512-98 3

jerikay gayle@austintexas gov/512-97

janette goodall@austintexas gov,

elaing hart@austintexas. gmfﬁl 2-5?4-2283
jdhemera@univision. net/512- 533—2&14 IR
mike. hockmueller@austintexas gmrf512 531]—81’[!5.
bert. lumh&ms@auﬁlﬂtﬂ:ﬁ&mﬁﬁﬂ-ﬁ}ﬁ :
doug.matthews@austintexas gov/512 5?4-2231
anne morgan@austintexas gov/512-974-2507
roneil i @icma org/202-289-4762 N
marc.ott@austintexas. mvfﬁl?-ﬂ?#—*ﬁﬂﬂ s
sabine romero@austintexas gnvfﬁ!

sherry statman@austintexas gov/51




